



SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Sitecore 10 .NET Developer

Pass Sitecore SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/sitecore-10-net-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Sitecore
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

When using Sitecore MVC, which static class contains information about any current HTTP request?

- A. Sitecore.HttpContext. Request
- B. Sitecore.Context
- C. Sitecore.Request
- D. Sitecore.HttpContext

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

As you create templates and add standard values, you knowitems created from the templates should automatically have the Title field populated with the name of the item. What should you do to ensure this occurs?

- A. Add \$name token to the template\\'s standard values Title field.
- B. Set \$name token in the newitem\\'s content Title field.
- C. Set _name token in the new item\\'s content Title field.
- D. Add _name token to the template\\'s standard values Title field.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

What is the purpose of item includes within Sitecore ContentSerialization module.json files?

- A. Includes specify which path or paths of the content tree should be serialized.
- B. Includes determine how and when the automatic schedule for module serialization is executed.
- C. Includes specify which other modules are dependencies for the given items.
- D. Includes specify how items are serialized and committed to source control.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

What are the three elements that make up a workflow? (Choose three.)

- A. Actions



B. Submissions

C. Security

D. Permissions

E. States

F. Commands

G. Approvals

Correct Answer: AEF

QUESTION 5

While developing using Sitecore MVC, you modify a file in your Visual Studio project outside of the webroot folder. What can you do to see the changes within the Sitecore installation?

A. Publish the file using the Sitecore Rocks Publish file command.

B. Copy the file to the webroot using Visual Studio's Publish command.

C. Use the Sitecore Global Publish to publish everything.

D. Publish the entire site when you are in the Content Editor.

Correct Answer: B

[SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER VCE Dumps](#)

[SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER Exam Questions](#)

[SITECORE-10-NET-DEVELOPER Braindumps](#)